
  IMU Shift Pattern (A3 Crime Officers) 

[bookmark: _GoBack]The proposed shift pattern below has a 10 week rota to allow for a minimal number of night shifts (to match demand) and include a rostered training day. 

Flexible Working applications will be considered.


	Week
	Mon
	Tues
	Weds
	Thurs
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	1
	2200-0700
	2200-0700
	2200-0700
	2200-0700
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	REST DAY

	2
	1300-2300
	1300-2300
	1300-2300
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	0700-1600
	0700-1600

	3
	0700-1600
	0700-1600
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	2200-0700
	2200-0700
	2200-0700

	4
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	1300-2300
	1300-2300
	1300-2300
	1300-2230

	5
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	0700-1600
	0700-1600
	0700-1600
	REST DAY
	REST DAY

	6
	1000-1900
	1000-1900
	1000-1900
	1000-1900
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	REST DAY

	7
	1300-2300
	1300-2300
	1300-2300
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	0700-1600
	0700-1600

	8
	0700-1600
	0700-1600
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	1000-1900
	1000-1900
	1000-1900

	9
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	Training Day 
	1500-2300
	1500-2300
	1500-2300
	1500-2230

	10
	REST DAY
	REST DAY
	0700-1600
	0700-1600
	0700-1600
	REST DAY
	REST DAY



